
CORRIGENDA 

Corrigendum to Regulation (EU) No 600/2014 of the European Parliament and of the Council of 
15 May 2014 on markets in financial instruments and amending Regulation (EU) No 648/2012 

(Official Journal of the European Union L 173 of 12 June 2014) 

On page 148, the third paragraph of Article 55: 

for:  ‘Notwithstanding the second paragraph, Article 1(8) and (9), Article 2(2), Article 5(6) and (9), …’, 

read:  ‘Notwithstanding the second paragraph, Article 1(8) and (9), Article 2(2), Article 4(6), Article 5(6) and (9), …’.  

15.10.2015 L 270/4 Official Journal of the European Union EN     


	Corrigendum to Regulation (EU) No 600/2014 of the European Parliament and of the Council of 15 May 2014 on markets in financial instruments and amending Regulation (EU) No 648/2012 (Official Journal of the European Union L 173 of 12 June 2014) 

